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3 folders, 209 views Processed: 1995
2.5 inches (1 box) By: Ellen FitzGerald

ACQUISITION: Art and Claire Knutson of Kirkland, Washington donated these items
on behalf of the Alaska-Yukon Pioneers Association. Items will be added to the

collection as they are received. There is not provenance for materials received before
1989.

ACCESS: The photographs are available for viewing. However, the images may not be
photocopied.

COPYRIGHT: Request for permission to publish or reproduce the material from the
collection should be discussed with the Librarian.

PROCESSING: The photos have been numbered and placed in Mylar inserts. A
finding aid is available.
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PCA 321: Individual Collections of: Richard Dwyer, Irene Peterson, Bud Chambard

Folder 1 - Richard Dwyer Donation

1.-20.
21.-25.
26.-27.
28.
29.-38.

Thwaites Photographs

Maude Dempsey Photographs
Winter & Pond Photographs
Shallerer Photograph
Unknown Photographers

Folder 2 - Irene Boddy Peterson Donation

1-11.
12-18.
19-35.
36-40.
41-66.
67-73.
74-106.

Alaska Highway Construction

Alaska Railroad

Anchorage

Fairbanks

Miscellaneous Alaska and Canada views
Alaska Railroad, Anchorage
Miscellaneous Alaska views

Folder 3 - Bud Chambard Donation

1-43.
44-64.

Trip to McCarthy and Kennecott, Alaska, September 8-9, 1956

Miscellaneous Alaska views and postcards
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http://www.library.alaska.gov/hist/hist_docs/finding_aids/PCA321.pdf
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